
Pos PUNTI
N°

Coppia

1ª Class. 1 181 7 NOTO GIACOMO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO

2ª Class. 2 164 102 GALLO GAETANO CAPOTORTO ANNA

105 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO

107 IUSCO GIUSEPPE SCIPPA FRANCESCO

5ª Class. 5 155 103 BOLLINO GAETANO COSENTINO MICHELE

6 151 108 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO

104 CASSANO MICHELE MASANOTTI ELISA

4 RUSSI CONCETTA PAVONI STEFANIA

1ª S.T. 9 149 2 CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI

10 147 106 SFORZA FRANCESCO GRADICELLI SILVANA

11 145 8 SMACCHIA FRANCESCO RANIERI MARGHERITA

12 139 3 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA PANICO ANTONIETTA

1ª Allievi 13 136 9 MASSARI CARLO BOSCO VIRIA

14 135 109 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA PELLEGRINI CECILIA

15 125 6 PEDOTE PASQUALE COZZOLINO MONICA

16 121 5 PROVENZANO ANNA CHIEPPA RITA

17 117 101 LENTINI FRANCESCA MARZI VINCENZO

18 105 1 CONTE GINA FLORIO ANTONIA
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3ª Class. 3 161

7 150



POS PUNTI
N°

Coppia

1 108 7 NOTO GIACOMO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO

2 98 101 GALLO GAETANO CAPOTORTO ANNA

3 91 105 SFORZA FRANCESCO GRADICELLI SILVANA

103 CASSANO MICHELE MASANOTTI ELISA

8 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA PELLEGRINI CECILIA

6 80 6 IUSCO GIUSEPPE SCIPPA FRANCESCO

7 78 104 RUSSI CONCETTA PAVONI STEFANIA

8 72 107 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO

2 BOLLINO GAETANO COSENTINO MICHELE

9 MASSARI CARLO BOSCO VIRIA

11 68 5 PROVENZANO ANNA CHIEPPA RITA

12 66 108 SMACCHIA FRANCESCO RANIERI MARGHERITA

13 64 3 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA PANICO ANTONIETTA

14 63 4 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA

15 59 102 CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI

16 56 109 LENTINI FRANCESCA MARZI VINCENZO

17 47 106 PEDOTE PASQUALE COZZOLINO MONICA

18 42 1 CONTE GINA FLORIO ANTONIA
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POS PUNTI
N°

Coppia

1 98 105 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA

2 90 2 CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI

3 84 103 BOLLINO GAETANO COSENTINO MICHELE

4 81 107 IUSCO GIUSEPPE SCIPPA FRANCESCO

8 SMACCHIA FRANCESCO RANIERI MARGHERITA

108 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO

7 78 6 PEDOTE PASQUALE COZZOLINO MONICA

8 75 3 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA PANICO ANTONIETTA

9 73 7 NOTO GIACOMO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO

10 72 4 RUSSI CONCETTA PAVONI STEFANIA

11 69 104 CASSANO MICHELE MASANOTTI ELISA

12 66 102 GALLO GAETANO CAPOTORTO ANNA

13 65 9 MASSARI CARLO BOSCO VIRIA

14 63 1 CONTE GINA FLORIO ANTONIA

15 61 101 LENTINI FRANCESCA MARZI VINCENZO

16 56 106 SFORZA FRANCESCO GRADICELLI SILVANA

17 54 109 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA PELLEGRINI CECILIA

18 53 5 PROVENZANO ANNA CHIEPPA RITA
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